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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/17/2024 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Northside High School Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 02/20/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Emery Weiner Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Alpha Omega Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Fri 03/01/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Alpha Omega Alpha Omega Academy
Tue 03/05/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball at Rosehill Christian Rosehill Christian School
Thu 03/07/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Rosehill Christian Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. St. Francis Episcopal Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Tue 03/26/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lutheran North Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Wed 03/27/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. St. Francis Episcopal Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 03/28/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Lutheran North Lutheran High North
Tue 04/02/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Northland Christian Northland Christian HS
Fri 04/05/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Northland Christian Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Thu 04/11/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. First Baptist Christian Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Fri 04/12/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball at First Baptist Christian FIRST BAPTIST CHRISTIAN ACADEMY - PASADENA
Tue 04/16/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Baseball at Faith West Faith West Academy
Fri 04/19/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Faith West (Senior NIght) Mark Chapman Field - Athletic Complex
Sat 05/18/2024 5:30 pm HS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


